Tyduunseian RN wiia \ATe6 saaun'ly

1101010101 Wuaaluiia 0.00 5,892,161.05 (5,884,461.05) 7,700.00
1101010104 WunasadsIdnls 4,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 4,000,000.00
1101010106 inlufia 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
1101010112 Waduuiay 0.00 10,500,
1101010113 Wnsa Clearing 0.00
1101020501 Wuhnady 7,557,963.0%
1101020601 9/ds. Waudende 30,020.00 4,011,535.50
1101020603 9/¢l surAns-Tuviln. 285,465.33 3,734,345.05
1101020604 9/6 suiAIs-uanauu. 29,960.00 146,360.02
1101030101 9/¢l Aseudseiu 0.00 0.00
1101030102 9/¢ aauning 12,760,025.56 26,624,777.50
1102010101 &/utduiin-Tuoilu. 1,305,975 1,610,159.00
a/utiuiin-uanou. 0.00 0.00
RN TERIS T 309,330.00 2
a/u &0, Juunufiu 0.00
anuiidu-naiouan 0.00
Wuagauin 13,351,951.00
05 JaaAIAAY 9,352.85
EREREERDGRRITE 337,856,475.63
Wnaiasdilinau 0.00
121 103 AFN. 21A7 Juv. (331,941,505.23)
12 0101 &ulanasie 379,790, 603.65
1205040102 Wadelanaine 0.00
1205040105 aaa. ddanasne ) 20.17)
1205060101 a1mTaded/alisty 0.00
12 0102 aad. atasliseuy 0.00
12 0101 asfaeddrtineu 43,904,974.93
1206010102 Waasdawdd1inou 0.00
1206010107 add ajAa@idItinau ]
12 AR UL 0.00
12 waassaiourwvuy 0.00
120 ARy AsfavisnumIvug } 0.00
120 101 asfaedIWvheaing ¢ 0.00
120 102 Wa'lWvheaing 0.00 0.00
12 103 add MWihaing (6,645,709.12) 0.00
12 101 ajfaueilasan 9,712,179.41 15,618.00
1206040102 WaasAaziTaman 0.00 13,618.00
1206040103 afd ajdavilawan (8,793,994.90] 0.00




eyduenlseian

Hanunul

[Tobifo]

LAsia

ganunly

206050101

206050102

5050101

1209010101
1209010102
010103
1211010101
1211010102
1213010104
2101010101
01010102
2101010103
2101010107
2101020106
2101020198
2101020199
2102040101
2102040102
2102040103

asfainsinEag
wnasiavinisineas
AN AN EAs
AT YiTs90u
Waasiavilsgou
AFd AT T0U
AsdaridIna

Add ATARYidNNA
Asiuefing4
Winassiaviingy
ANE asfaeiing«
asfainaieas
Wanauvinas

ARE Aauviieas
Asfaeitnuai
WaasAaeiinuaid
Add Afaiiun3
Asiaeifivih

Ada ATAAYn
Asfaef sy

add Aol lisyyy
unindviugudu
Tsunsuaaus
WaTdsunsumau«
Add-TdsunsuAau«
9UTENIIINAFTY
WAITUTEUI IR
wawna1oiuTaus /v
A/U MIA-A1ATs
/U MsAI-AlLuan
Fuduet / Tudidy
A/UMSA Inf-Aguan
a/u dn-Fuunufduy
AU, Au-wioouis
W wmiidu-aouan
ds1sal Taam19ay
TudrdryAtoany
W/H tax-uma(03)

.00
.00
.07)
.00)
.00
.00y
.00

w o
o O O

()

(506,089.
(17,461,7
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2102040104 W/H tax -a9a 1

2102040106
2102040199
2104010101
2109010199
2111020102
2111020199
2112010102
2112010199
2116010104
2116010139

W/Ht
Aoaudu-aouan
sauFudusatIaIAAY
sATaNITUTAY
Wusudn-nunyun
Wusurndu
WulseAumau
WGuilsyAudu
wintAusaige
nilunnuoudu

2202010101 Ins. Su-anfiueu (4,0
2213010101 s/@5a3uy 5, 2
3101010101 5/0896AUA. and 59,79
3102010101 1/AFUGIAYA . FEaN 293,7
3102010102 wadsduunladanaln 0
3105010101 wVunaIwulIgeIu (507,236,
4201020103 5/af1dfuad (6,019,
5/aAnl5udy (149,
5/08370Hun 15991 (30,
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4205010110
4206010102
06010199

7010101

1103
0101
4302030101
4307010103
4307010104
4307010105
4307010106
4307010107
4307010103

5/afssnufionudu
3/aAzaduuituan
3/0A1aIALARA
5/a218anaTIadaY
3/0 au.WJurn
TefuannuaaIAd
3/aMmdaany
slebilaanEdu
Andssduuany
3/aduuanvdy .
5/0huaug . -3
3/031AN5LUIANA
TR-5UIULARINT
TR-FUILRINUY
TR-FUouaNTduu
TR-FUILAOUUY
TR-Fuouneaodu
TR-3UIUNRIY

{113,154,7

(184,156,161,




UEHUIUIY

1I19907UD

Teydusnusann waiia LATi6 sanun'll
4308010101 TR-&30.5ulduuan 0.00 (8,409,366.53)
4305010105 T/r-Usuduehnady 0.00 3 )

(7,938,18

5101010101 Wuldiau 770,817.22

51010101038 AIRIIRT 63,040.00 0.00

5101010113 @13 1,156,670.00 0.00

5101010115 A1@aUUVUWUY . 312415 493,740.00 0.00

5101020101 Wumhemwda-ae 0.00

5101020103 Wudaadyndn auu. (296,622.00)

5101020104 Wuduvy Auw. (444,933.00)

5101020105 Wuauny naa. 0.00

5101020106 Wudunulda. -re1 0.00

5101020105 A2y 0.00

5101020113 aieauuwnusalsyainu. (108, 000.00) 1,001,
5101020116 Wuaumuau. Wuna 0 0.00 8,
5101020199 A2A. UARINTAY 0.00 0.00 0.00
5101030101 WuhonsAnsyas 1 0.00

5101030205 frfnmi-uan-sw.55 4 0.00

5101030206 finm-Tu-w. 35 ' 4,396,238.07 5,071.41 0.00

5101030207 Arfne-uan-lanuuy 164,000.00 16,000.00 0.00

5101030202 @dne-Tu-tanau 3 0.62 0.00

5101040102 huieydnd 4 0 0.00

5101040103 thuigyWies 31,150 0.00

[9)
o

5101040104 2haeFuiouia
5101040105 heaaATadw
5101040106 Wuihwitia
2101040107 WGuihwiiaannaa
5101040108 tnubassodn
5101040111 Wu2huWiae-1u/uaiy
5101040120 unwmdiasnudau
5101040202 Wuhunsdneiuas
5101040204 ardnwuneguan-3is

435,633.00
31,000.00 0.00
1,717,758

as

5101040205 ednmdnwney-lu-35 360,10 0.00 5
5101040206 3A®1ugy-uan-tanuu 26 0.00
5101040207 Sawdhungy-Tu-tanau 27 0.00
5102010199 aua.ausuludsanad 1,072, 0.00 2
5102020199 aua.ausua1vlseind 0.00
5102030199 aua.dnausu-niouan 110,000.00 (7,900.00)

5103010102 Awiodoe 183, 580.00 (6,480.00)




Tyduonissian ganuniN [tobilo] L2 {ol} gananly

5103010103 Avivin 1,701,110.00 497,5300.00 (19,200.00) 2,179,710.00
5103010199 aya. dunmieaialuln. 1,1389,713.08 260,462.85 (

5103020102 afiodng 24,%00.00 0.00

5103020103 VIV 55,531.00 0.00

510302 S AYA . uniadn . 105,535.00 0.00

5104010104 A1¥aQ q 1,421,561.29

5104010107 A2fanuayadnges 7 334,135.50

5104010110 Andawde 53,521.10

5104010112 A/3amunuinis-aiuuan 2,712,625.40

5104010113 A/amunu3nis-i5 0.00

f=)
[§N]

5104020101 A1'lnWvh
5104020103 elsuhatiiunena
5104020105 A1 TvisdAwy
5104020106 f1@aanssInsauuAy
5104020107 Awinslusudid
5104030202 A1F19viAm

O W W
o ooy N

)
n

5104030206
5104030207
5104030212
5104030215
5104030219
51040302
5104040102
5105010103
5105010107
5105010109
5105010111
5105010113
5105010115

5105010148
5107010107

Asfaidnin e
Aya. Tunisdsean
Anziaedn-uan
AUANAAFIT/ AUHUAY
Atdssanduniug
fldaaudu q
AeauununsUIG
Andan-a1Asaud.
Andan-dotlan
Andan-a. qug.
Andau-a. pruwivug
Andau-a. Wivh
Andau-a. Tawan
Andan-a. 15001
Andau-a. Jnd
Andan-a.aau
Andan-a.ain
AedImiIL-software
AOUUUAUY . -Inte.Org

5
1,040.25

5203010111 Fwmioajsfiaeiau. 0.00 5
5203010114 dmhaasfavilawan 0.00 2.00
5203010116 Fwmiuaidued 5/9 0.00 5.00
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5203010119 Fwmhaasiuviing
5203010120 dwvnanany
5209010112 T/EvinAudedu

1 T/E-Tauldulvasn.

10010103 T/8-1aus/an/alvun.
5210010105 T/eE-USuldurdinads
5210010112 T/E50167211J9AR
5210010123 aa. indaduse . wHu
5212010199 anladdadu
5301010101 dsuvmnasiaane
5301010103 Waalzdae
6201010101 Wa W@urnada
6304010101 Conv alA1sdineiu
010101 Cons
010101 Conv &dlanasno

6306010102

Q
(=
=
o
=
o
(0%}

=2}
w
(=}
(=2}

dotla

vAcc-Depre &Y
7O HNUWINULY

6303010102 ConvAcc-Depre HTUWIU

6302010101 conv Wduasing
6309010102
6310010101 Conv TAHANURSLHEWAT
6310010102
6311010101

TSN EAY

6311010102 AIsLAL
6312010101
6312010102 T5997u

6313010101
6313010102 -Depre Nady
6314010101 Conv d1913
6314010102 ConvAcc-Depre &1933
6315010101 Conv uwwe
6315010102 ConvAcc-Depre wwwad
6316010101 Conv AANWILGDT
6316010102 ConvAcc-Depre AauwWl
6318010101 Conv 9ULIWIUAN
6315010102 ConvAcc-Depre 9uin

c-Depre a21AT

c-Depre osanu

o
o

o

O O O O

o

o

b=




eydiuanysuinn fganunul [Tobilo] Asia sanunly
6319010101 Conv fiM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6319010102 ConvAcc-Depre A0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
#010101 Conv softwarse 0.00 0.00 0.00 . 0.00
6401010106 Wn-TludAggAteann 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Amount 0.00 325,309,369.47 (325,309,369.47) 0.00
B
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